For a world always connected…
Full Gigabit
-40°C ~75°C
Operating
Temperature
IEEE 802.3at/af
Compliant

equipment feature, or service offered by Edgecore Networks Corporation. Edgecore Networks Corporation shall not be liable for
technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering Information
ECIS4500 PoE Series Product Specifications
 TEL: +886-3-5638888  FAX: +886-3-6686111
 No.1, Creation Rd. III, Hsinchu Science Park, Taiwan 30077
 TEL: +1 (949)-336-6801
 20 Mason Irvine, CA 92618
EC-DS-0121-0B
Optional
Accessories
Product Description
ET4205-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
ET4205-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
ET4205-LX20 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
ET4205-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
ET4205-TL50 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 50 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
ET4205-TL70 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 70 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM), wide operating temperature -40 ~85 °C
HDR-15-24 15.2 W 24 VDC Single Output Industrial Power Supply Output DIN Rail -30~+70°C
SDR-120-48 120 W 48 VDC Single Output Industrial Power Supply Output DIN Rail -25~+75°C
SDR-240-48 240 W 48 VDC Single Output Industrial Power Supply Output DIN Rail -25~+75°C
SDR-480-48 480 W 48 VDC Single Output Industrial Power Supply Output DIN Rail -25~+75°C